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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $111.00 $70.50 $40.50  0.65  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.65
20 SPOT Totals: $70.50 $111.00 $40.50 

40 $137.00 $110.00 $27.00  0.81  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.81
BOTTOM S Totals: $110.00 $137.00 $27.00 

32 $6.10 $0.00 $6.10  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $6.10 $6.10 

4 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $5.20 $0.00 $5.20  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.30 $0.00 $1.30  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.08
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $13.00 $13.00 

40 $73.00 $64.00 $9.00  0.43  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.43
LEFT S Totals: $64.00 $73.00 $9.00 

4 $8.75 $0.00 $8.75  0.05  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.05
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $8.75 $8.75 

8 $1,102.00 $420.00 $682.00  6.50  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.50
PENNY Totals: $420.00 $1,102.00 $682.00 

8 $57.00 $0.00 $57.00  0.34  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.34
PENY Totals: $0.00 $57.00 $57.00 

6 $1,598.40 $523.00 $1,075.40  9.42  0.95  0.09PIX6

 9.42
PIX6 Totals: $523.00 $1,598.40 $1,075.40 

5 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.06  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.06
QUARTERK Totals: $0.50 $10.00 $9.50 

2 $253.75 $258.00 ($4.25)  1.50  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $21.25 $1.00 $20.25  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $252.00 $474.93 ($222.93)  1.49  0.68  0.01Regular

6 $100.00 $136.00 ($36.00)  0.59  0.70  0.00Regular

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.66  0.00Regular

 3.70
Regular Totals: $869.93 $628.00 ($241.93)

40 $35.00 $42.00 ($7.00)  0.21  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.21
RIGHT S Totals: $42.00 $35.00 ($7.00)

1 $3,958.05 $2,771.92 $1,186.13  23.34  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $4,383.80 $3,103.00 $1,280.80  25.85  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $3,411.88 $2,167.31 $1,244.57  20.12  0.54  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $661.59 $298.23 $363.36  3.90  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $253.20 $376.44 ($123.24)  1.49  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 74.69
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,716.90 $12,668.52 $3,951.62 

40 $514.00 $110.00 $404.00  3.03  0.80  0.02TOP S

 3.03
TOP S Totals: $110.00 $514.00 $404.00 

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $16,961.77 $10,926.83 $6,034.94 
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